## COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH

X

File Reference	LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT) ACT 1963 & 1976 PLANNING REGISTER			1976	TA.	R REFERENCE 992
1. LOCATION	Tallaght Town Centre, Greenhills Road, Co. Dublin S.					
2. PROPOSAL	Ret <b>anti</b>	on of transluc	ent roo	ofing and a	security ro	of
3. TYPE & DATE OF APPLICATION		Date Received	(a) Really 1	Date F quested	urther Particula (b) Rec 	rs eived
4. SUBMITTED BY	Name Shepperton Investment Co. Ltd., Address Tallaght Town Centre, Co. Dublin					
5. APPLICANT	Name Shepperton Investment Co. Ltd., Address					
6. DECISION	O.C.M. No. PA/1543/80 Date 24th July 1980			Notified Effect	25th July To refuse	1980 permission
7. GRANT	O.C.M. No. Date			Notified Effect		
8. APPEAL	Notified 15th Sept., 1980 APPEAL I Type 1st Party,			Decision WITHDRAWN Effect	·	
9. APPLICATION SECTION 26 (3)	Date of application			Decision Effect		
10. COMPENSATION	Ref. in Compensation Register					
11. ENFORCEMENT	Ref. in Enfo	orcement Register				
12. PURCHASE NOTICE						
13. REVOCATION or AMENDMENT						·
14.						• •
15.						
16.						
Prepared by Checked by		Copy issued by. Dat				
Grid Ref.	O.S. Sheet	Co. Accts. Receipt No.				

Bord Pleanala 6/5/50927 Floor 3, Blocks Irish Life Centre The Secretar Lower Abbey Str Dublin 1. Dublin G. Pice Telephone (01)72 lanning se 7,17/81 Date 26/3/8/ Your Ref 74,992 Appeal re 74788 at own A Chara, The above-mentioned appeal under the Local Government (Planning and Development) Acts, 1963 and 1976, has been withdrawn. Mise, le meas, Yee PA 30 la se

۰.

مرجرة ومرورة العويد .

and the second

.

۰.

in - 35

-----

1.4

4. • •

. . . .

**~**.'  $1/2 + \omega_{\rm eff}$ · 2

4 . . . 

÷ 4 

----94. S. 19 100

i tişi

. J. 5.50

. . م میکند. رو بیش کرد میر . وسر میراند میر . هو مرکبه است است 

DUBLIN COUNTY COU	
	PLANNING DEPARTMENT Block 2
	Irish Life Centre
	Lower Abbey Street Dublin 1
NOTIFICATION OF A DECISION TO REFUSE:	5
PERMISSION : ANTION	
LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT) ACTS	<u>, 1963 &amp; 1976</u>
LOCAL GUVERINGEN I	
	TA.992
Sheppercon investigation	TA.992 11595
Tallaght Town Centre, Planning Control No	27/5/80
Greennills Ruady	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Co. DUDIIN.	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
pursuance of its functions under the above mentioned Acts the Dublin County Country Health District of Dublin, did by order, P/A/1543/80	APPROVEXX
the to refuse DERMISSION	
- the security	roof at Tallagne,
- L PAGGETILE RUGHT	
Proposed retention of translucent rooting and the following reasons	
Town Centre, Greennills node. the following reasons: 1. The proposed development which is already in use ( area materially contravenes the grant of permission ( area materially contravenes the grant of permission (	tone display

